
GPA

ACT

SAT

25 and >

1130 and >

24-23

1120-1050

22-21

1040-980

20-19

970-900

18-17

890-820

3.8 and >

3.5 - 3.7

3.0 - 3.4

2.5 - 2.9

2.0 - 2.4

$15,000 $15,000 $15,000 $15,000 $15,000

$12,000 $12,000 $12,000 $12,000 $9,000

$11,000 $11,000 $11,000 $10,000 $7,000

$10,000 $10,000 $10,000 $8,000 $6,000

$8,000 $8,000 $8,000 $6,000 $5,000

16 and <

810 and <

Transfer
Non-Traditional

Readmit

$15,000

$8,000

$6,000

$5,000

$4,000

$12,000

$11,000

$10,000

$9,000

$8,000

To prepare & inspire students for success & for thoughtful engagement in the world.

National D&E Scholarship 
for Distinction & Excellence

Awarding Grid

Also available:
International Scholarship: $11,000 (ON) and $9,000 (OFF) except for exchange-programs

Presbyterian Scholarship: $5,000

 Alumni Legacy Scholarship: $1,000; must be child or grandchild (or step)
 American Legion Boys & Girls State Scholarship: $2,500 for program attendee

Q: Do I need to apply for this scholarship?

A: No - The National D&E Scholarship for 
Disctinction & Excellence is automatically 
awarded once accepted.



Finances

$13,500,000
Institutional Aid
Awarded in 2018-2019

receive

98%

FIN
A

N
C

IA
L

    A
ID

35+ Institutional Scholarship Opportunities

of students

financial aid

58% FEMALE 42% MALE

financial aid

100 CAMPUS DRIVE •  ELKINS, WV, 26241 •  DEWV.EDU

National D&E Scholarship 
for Distinction & Excellence

6
Represented
Continents

32
Represented
Countries

700< Students
Enrolled 35

Represented
U.S. States
32

National D&E Scholarship 
for Distinction & Excellence

For more information: http://www.dewv.edu/consumer-information


