

National D&E Scholarship for Distinction & Excellence

Office of Admission and Financial Aid

	GPA	Awarding Grid						
ACT		25 and >	24-23	22-21	20-19	18-17	16 and <	Transfer
SAT		1130 and >	1120-1050	1040-980	970-900	890-820	810 and <	Non-Traditional Readmit
	3.8 and >	\$15,000	\$15,000	\$15,000	\$15,000	\$15,000	\$15,000	\$12,000
	3.5 - 3.7	\$12,000	\$12,000	\$12,000	\$12,000	\$9,000	\$8,000	\$11,000
	3.0 - 3.4	\$11,000	\$11,000	\$11,000	\$10,000	\$7,000	\$6,000	\$10,000
	2.5 - 2.9	\$10,000	\$10,000	\$10,000	\$8,000	\$6,000	\$5,000	\$9,000
	2.0 - 2.4	\$8,000	\$8,000	\$8,000	\$6,000	\$5,000	\$4,000	\$8,000

Also available:

International Scholarship: \$11,000 (ON) and \$9,000 (OFF) except for exchange-programs Presbyterian Scholarship: \$5,000; must receive letter from church confirming membership

Alumni Legacy Scholarship: \$1,000; must be child or grandchild (or step)

American Legion Boys & Girls State Scholarship: \$2,500 for program attendee

*All amounts reflect on campus residency

Q: Do I need to apply for this scholarship?

A: No - The National D&E Scholarship for Disctinction & Excellence is automatically awarded once accepted.



National D&E Scholarship for Distinction & Excellence

Office of Admission and Financial Aid



ENROLLMENT

< 700 Students Enrolled













FINANCES



\$13,500,000 Institutional Aid Awarded in 2018-2019



of students receive financial aid



















35+ Institutional Scholarship Opportunities